10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Employer Name

CreditAccess Grameen Limited

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES
LTD

QnQ Healthcare Pvt Ltd

QnQ Healthcare Pvt Ltd

BSS Microfinance Limited

HBI CONFIDENT GROUP HIMS

CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN
LTD

CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN
LTD

AEROVISION

AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH
PVT LTD

New Opportunity Consultancy
Pvt Ltd

Delta Electronics Pvt Ltd

Nexsun Energy Private Limited

Nexsun Energy Private Limited

Nexsun Energy Private Limited

Nexsun Energy Private Limited
Nexsun Energy Private Limited
Maruthicomputersaccessories

BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

SCINTILLATING ENGG CNC
INDIA PVT LTD

puroflo india water purifier
systems

puroflo india water purifier
systems

Online Job Portal

HSC -

Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Pharmacy Assistant

Pharmacy Assistant
Microfinance Executive

Under Graduate -
Any

HSC -

Any

HSC -

Any

ADMIN HR

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Financial Inclusion Officer

Diploma -
Any

National Trade Certificate (NTC)

Electrician
National Trade Certificate (NTC)

Welder

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

SSLC -

Any

Foreman - Electrical Works
(Construction)

Diploma -

Any

Packing Machine Worker — Food
Processing

Machine Operator

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Commerce
- ACCOUNTANCY&AUDITING

Location

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Krishnagiri

Dharmapuri

Tiruvannamalai

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Coimbatore

Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri
Krishnagiri

Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

Thiruchirappalli

Dharmapuri
Erode
Krishnagiri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

No.of
Vacancies

100

100

50

50

20

80

140

400

45

120

15

50

15

15

10

15

N

100

Salary
(Per

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Employer Name

puroflo india water purifier
systems

INNOVAGE ADVERTISING AND
PUBLISHING P LTD

INNOVAGE ADVERTISING AND
PUBLISHING P LTD

SURETI IMF

SRIAMMA INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

RnGn Batteries Private Limited
Ganapathi perumal traders

ATHIYAN FOODS

WHITESTONE SOFTWARE
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Elite Tools and Abrasives
Maruthicomputersaccessories
JV TECHNOLOGY

Layam Group

Layam group of company
JOVEE HUMAN SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Innovative Rubber Tools
SALEM AUTOMECH

SALEM AUTOMECH

Bharathi Management Services
EMPIRE BUSINESS

CORPORATION

Geekayhuman resources pvt
Itd

IIFM

SSLC -
Any

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Science
- MATHEMATICS

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Science
- MATHEMATICS

Business Development
Executive

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
HSC -

Any

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Science
HSC -

Any

Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering /
Technology

- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

HSC -

Any

Diploma -

Any

Under Graduate -
Any

HSC -

Any

Production Assistant

SSLC -

Any

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

Fitter
welder

HR Executive — Payroll and
Employee Data Management

Diploma -
Any

HSC -
Any

Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering /
Technology

- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING

Location

Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

Coimbatore

Kancheepuram

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri
Krishnagiri
Kallakurichi
Krishnagiri
Chennai
Kancheepuram
Krishnagiri
Salem
Salem
Chennai
Salem
Chennai

Chennai

No.of
Vacancies

115

25

50

500

45

90

24

100

1500

200

500

10

10

15

75

90

1500

100

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Employer Name

IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

BSA corporation limited

BSA corporation limited

BSA corporation limited

BSA corporation limited

BSA corporation limited

BSA corporation limited

COIMBATORE ANAMALLAIS
AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED

SRI KRISHNA SILKS
Fiit formacion Private limited

Fiit formacion Private limited

Fiit formacion Private limited

YADHAV COMMON SERVICE
CENTRE

Indian Broiler Group Pvt Ltd

SREE KUMARAN
THANGAMALIGAI

Selvi Power Engineering

SREE KUMARAN
THANGAMALIGAI

Varalakshmi Starch Industries

Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering /
Technology

- MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Science
- CHEMISTRY

National Trade Certificate (NTC)

Electrician

Diploma -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Junior Software Developer

Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Commerce

- COMMERCE WITH COMPUTER
APPLICATION

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Jewellery Retail Sales Associate
HSC -
Any

Jewellery Retail Sales Associate

Machine Operator

Location

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Krishnagiri

Krishnagiri

Krishnagiri

Krishnagiri

Krishnagiri

Krishnagiri

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Thiruppathur
Dharmapuri
Ramanathapuram
Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

No.of
Vacancies

90

70

100

30

50

20

40

40

10

10

25

150

100

100

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -



65

66

67

68

69

Employer Name

Private Limited

Varalakshmi Starch Industries
Private Limited
Bharat Financial Inclusion Ltd

Drops Food Tech

Quess Corp Limited

Sri Lakshmi Groups

Supervisor

Under Graduate -
Any
Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Science
- BOTANY

HSC -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Location

Dharmapuri
Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

Dharmapuri

Salem

No.of
Vacancies

20

30

45

1000

10




