Online Job Portal

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
1	CreditAccess Grameen Limited	HSC - Any	Dharmapuri	100	15,000 - 25,000
2	HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Dharmapuri	100	10,000 - 15,000
3	QnQ Healthcare Pvt Ltd	Pharmacy Assistant	Dharmapuri	50	15,000 - 25,000
4	QnQ Healthcare Pvt Ltd	Pharmacy Assistant	Krishnagiri	50	15,000 - 25,000
5	BSS Microfinance Limited	Microfinance Executive	Dharmapuri	20	15,000 - 25,000
6	HBI CONFIDENT GROUP HIMS	Under Graduate - Any	Tiruvannamalai	80	10,000 - 15,000
7	CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN LTD	HSC - Any	Dharmapuri	140	10,000 - 15,000
8	CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN LTD	HSC - Any	Dharmapuri	400	10,000 - 15,000
9	AEROVISION	ADMIN HR	Coimbatore	45	10,000 - 15,000
10	AAKASH PURE AQUA TECH PVT LTD	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Dharmapuri	120	10,000 - 15,000
11	New Opportunity Consultancy Pvt Ltd	Financial Inclusion Officer	Dharmapuri	15	15,000 - 25,000
12	Delta Electronics Pvt Ltd	Diploma - Any	Krishnagiri	50	10,000 - 15,000
13	Nexsun Energy Private Limited	National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Electrician	Dharmapuri	15	10,000 - 15,000
14	Nexsun Energy Private Limited	National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Welder	Dharmapuri	15	10,000 - 15,000
15	Nexsun Energy Private Limited	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Dharmapuri	10	10,000 - 15,000
16	Nexsun Energy Private Limited	SSLC - Any	Dharmapuri	15	10,000 - 15,000
17	Nexsun Energy Private Limited	Foreman - Electrical Works (Construction)	Thiruchirappalli	4	15,000 - 25,000
18	Maruthicomputersaccessories	Diploma - Any	Dharmapuri	1	10,000 - 15,000
19	BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Packing Machine Worker – Food Processing	Erode	100	10,000 - 15,000
20	SCINTILLATING ENGG CNC INDIA PVT LTD	Machine Operator	Krishnagiri	6	10,000 - 15,000
21	puroflo india water purifier systems	Under Graduate - Any	Dharmapuri	2	10,000 - 15,000
22	puroflo india water purifier systems	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Commerce - ACCOUNTANCY&AUDITING	Dharmapuri	1	10,000 - 15,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
23	puroflo india water purifier systems	SSLC - Any	Dharmapuri	7	10,000 - 15,000
24	INNOVAGE ADVERTISING AND PUBLISHING P LTD	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Science - MATHEMATICS	Dharmapuri	115	10,000 - 15,000
25	INNOVAGE ADVERTISING AND PUBLISHING P LTD	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Science - MATHEMATICS	Dharmapuri	25	15,000 - 25,000
26	SURETI IMF	Business Development Executive	Coimbatore	50	15,000 - 25,000
27	SRIAMMA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Kancheepuram	500	10,000 - 15,000
28	RnGn Batteries Private Limited	HSC - Any	Dharmapuri	15	10,000 - 15,000
29	Ganapathi perumal traders	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Science	Dharmapuri	45	10,000 - 15,000
30	ATHIYAN FOODS	HSC - Any	Dharmapuri	90	15,000 - 25,000
31	WHITESTONE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	Dharmapuri	5	15,000 - 25,000
32	Elite Tools and Abrasives	HSC - Any	Dharmapuri	24	10,000 - 15,000
33	Maruthicomputersaccessories	Diploma - Any	Krishnagiri	2	10,000 - 15,000
34	JV TECHNOLOGY	Under Graduate - Any	Kallakurichi	100	15,000 - 25,000
35	Layam Group	HSC - Any	Krishnagiri	1500	15,000 - 25,000
36	Layam group of company	Production Assistant	Chennai	200	15,000 - 25,000
37	JOVEE HUMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	SSLC - Any	Kancheepuram	500	15,000 - 25,000
38	Innovative Rubber Tools	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
39	SALEM AUTOMECH	Fitter	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000
40	SALEM AUTOMECH	welder	Salem	15	10,000 - 15,000
41	Bharathi Management Services	HR Executive – Payroll and Employee Data Management	Chennai	75	15,000 - 25,000
42	EMPIRE BUSINESS CORPORATION	Diploma - Any	Salem	90	10,000 - 15,000
43	Geekayhuman resources pvt ltd	HSC - Any	Chennai	1500	15,000 - 25,000
44	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
45	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING	Chennai	90	15,000 - 25,000
46	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Chennai	70	15,000 - 25,000
47	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
48	BSA corporation limited	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Krishnagiri	30	15,000 - 25,000
49	BSA corporation limited	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Krishnagiri	50	15,000 - 25,000
50	BSA corporation limited	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Krishnagiri	20	15,000 - 25,000
51	BSA corporation limited	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Krishnagiri	40	15,000 - 25,000
52	BSA corporation limited	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Science - CHEMISTRY	Krishnagiri	40	15,000 - 25,000
53	BSA corporation limited	National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Electrician	Krishnagiri	10	10,000 - 15,000
54	COIMBATORE ANAMALLAIS AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Diploma - Any	Dharmapuri	10	10,000 - 15,000
55	SRI KRISHNA SILKS	Under Graduate - Any	Dharmapuri	25	10,000 - 15,000
56	Fiit formacion Private limited	Junior Software Developer	Chennai	150	15,000 - 25,000
57	Fiit formacion Private limited	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Commerce - COMMERCE WITH COMPUTER APPLICATION	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
58	Fiit formacion Private limited	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
59	YADHAV COMMON SERVICE CENTRE	Under Graduate - Any	Thiruppathur	26	10,000 - 15,000
60	Indian Broiler Group Pvt Ltd	Under Graduate - Any	Dharmapuri	20	10,000 - 15,000
61	SREE KUMARAN THANGAMALIGAI	Jewellery Retail Sales Associate	Ramanathapuram	15	10,000 - 15,000
62	Selvi Power Engineering	HSC - Any	Dharmapuri	45	10,000 - 15,000
63	SREE KUMARAN THANGAMALIGAI	Jewellery Retail Sales Associate	Dharmapuri	15	15,000 - 25,000
64	Varalakshmi Starch Industries	Machine Operator	Dharmapuri	30	15,000 -

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
	Private Limited				25,000
65	Varalakshmi Starch Industries Private Limited	Supervisor	Dharmapuri	20	15,000 - 25,000
66	Bharat Financial Inclusion Ltd	Under Graduate - Any	Dharmapuri	30	15,000 - 25,000
67	Drops Food Tech	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Science - BOTANY	Dharmapuri	45	10,000 - 15,000
68	Quess Corp Limited	HSC - Any	Dharmapuri	1000	15,000 - 25,000
69	Sri Lakshmi Groups	Under Graduate - Any	Salem	10	10,000 - 15,000